[ Positon | Name | Startdate | Enddate | Committee | Additional Positions

Business Seat 1 - West Co. Council of Industries
Business Seat 1 Alt. - West Co. Council of Ind.
Business Seat 2 - Industrial Association
Business Seat 2 Alternate - Industrial Association
Business Seat 3 - Contra Costa Taxpayers Assoc.
Business Seat 3 Alt. - Co. Co. Taxpayers Assoc.
City Seat 1

City Seat 1 Alternate

City Seat 2

City Seat 2 Alternate

City Seat 3

City Seat 3 Alternate

Environmental Engineering Firms
Environmental Engineering Firms Alternate
Environmental Justice Representative
Environmental Justice Representative Alternate
Environmental Organizations Seat 1
Environmental Organizations Seat 1 Alternate
Environmental Organizations Seat 2
Environmental Organizations Seat 2 Alternate
General Public

General Public Alternate

Labor Seat 1 - Central Labor Council

Labor Seat 1 Alternate - Central Labor Council
Labor Seat 2 - United Steel Workers Local 5
Labor Seat 2 Alternate - United Steel Workers Local 5
League of Women Voters

League of Women Voters Alternate

Hazardous Materials Commissioner Roster as of July 25, 2024

Fred Glueck

Aaron Winer

Mark Hughes

Amy McTigue
Andrew D Graham
Frank Qin

Anthony L Tave
Cesar Zepeda
Eduardo Martinez
Brianne Zorn
Soheila V Bana
Peter K Cloven
George Smith
Ronald Chinn
Maureen M Brennan
Kevin G Ruano Hernandez
Jamin Pursell
Gretchen E Salter
Lisa A Martell

Rohan Tyagi

Tim Bancroft
Kenneth L Luther
Julian Vinatieri
Terry A Baldwin

Jim Payne

Nick Plurkowski
Marielle Boortz
Madeline Kronenberg

2/28/2023
2/28/2023
1/1/2022
1/1/2022
2/28/2023
7/11/2023
2/28/2023
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/21/2023
3/30/2021
1/1/2022
1/1/2022
7/26/2022
4/18/2023
6/27/2023
11/28/2023
2/27/2024
2/2/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
3/21/2023
2/28/2023
1/1/2024
2/27/2024
1/1/2021
1/1/2021

12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2024
12/31/2024

1of1

oPS
oPs
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
oPs
oPs
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
oPs
oPs
oPs
oPs
P&P
P&P
oPs
oPs
oPs
oPs
P&P
P&P
0oPS
oPS

HazMat Commission Chair, Operations Committee Vice Chair

HazMat Commission Vice Chair, Planning and Policy Committee Chair

Planning and Policy Committee Vice Chair

Operations Committee Chair



	Hazardous Materials Commission 

