Hazardous Materials Commissioner Roster as of July 25, 2024

Position	Name	Start date	End date	Committee	Additional Positions
Business Seat 1 - West Co. Council of Industries	Fred Glueck	2/28/2023	12/31/2026	OPS	HazMat Commission Chair, Operations Committee Vice Chair
Business Seat 1 Alt West Co. Council of Ind.	Aaron Winer	2/28/2023	12/31/2026	OPS	
Business Seat 2 - Industrial Association	Mark Hughes	1/1/2022	12/31/2025	P&P	HazMat Commission Vice Chair, Planning and Policy Committee Chair
Business Seat 2 Alternate - Industrial Association	Amy McTigue	1/1/2022	12/31/2025	P&P	
Business Seat 3 - Contra Costa Taxpayers Assoc.	Andrew D Graham	2/28/2023	12/31/2024	P&P	
Business Seat 3 Alt Co. Co. Taxpayers Assoc.	Frank Qin	7/11/2023	12/31/2024	P&P	
City Seat 1	Anthony L Tave	2/28/2023	12/31/2026	OPS	
City Seat 1 Alternate	Cesar Zepeda	3/19/2024	12/31/2026	OPS	
City Seat 2	Eduardo Martinez	3/19/2024	12/31/2027	P&P	
City Seat 2 Alternate	Brianne Zorn	3/19/2024	12/31/2027	P&P	
City Seat 3	Soheila V Bana	3/21/2023	12/31/2024	P&P	
City Seat 3 Alternate	Peter K Cloven	3/30/2021	12/31/2024	P&P	
Environmental Engineering Firms	George Smith	1/1/2022	12/31/2025	P&P	
Environmental Engineering Firms Alternate	Ronald Chinn	1/1/2022	12/31/2025	P&P	
Environmental Justice Representative	Maureen M Brennan	7/26/2022	12/31/2025	OPS	
Environmental Justice Representative Alternate	Kevin G Ruano Hernandez	4/18/2023	12/31/2025	OPS	
Environmental Organizations Seat 1	Jamin Pursell	6/27/2023	12/31/2024	OPS	
Environmental Organizations Seat 1 Alternate	Gretchen E Salter	11/28/2023	12/31/2024	OPS	
Environmental Organizations Seat 2	Lisa A Martell	2/27/2024	12/31/2027	P&P	
Environmental Organizations Seat 2 Alternate	Rohan Tyagi	2/2/2024	12/31/2027	P&P	
General Public	Tim Bancroft	1/1/2024	12/31/2027	OPS	
General Public Alternate	Kenneth L Luther	1/1/2024	12/31/2027	OPS	
Labor Seat 1 - Central Labor Council	Julian Vinatieri	3/21/2023	12/31/2026	OPS	
Labor Seat 1 Alternate - Central Labor Council	Terry A Baldwin	2/28/2023	12/31/2026	OPS	
Labor Seat 2 - United Steel Workers Local 5	Jim Payne	1/1/2024	12/31/2027	P&P	Planning and Policy Committee Vice Chair
Labor Seat 2 Alternate - United Steel Workers Local 5	Nick Plurkowski	2/27/2024	12/31/2027	P&P	
League of Women Voters	Marielle Boortz	1/1/2021	12/31/2024	OPS	Operations Committee Chair
League of Women Voters Alternate	Madeline Kronenberg	1/1/2021	12/31/2024	OPS	